
O
F

T
A

LM
.

O
R

T
O

.

O
F

T
A

LM
.

O
TO

R
R

.

C
A

R
D

IO
.

C
A

R
D

IO
.

O
TO

R
R

.

F
IS

IO
.

F
IS

IO
.

O
R

T
O

.

W
C

M
IX

.

W
C

M
IX

.

T
A

LLE
R

 7

T
A

LLE
R

 6

T
A

LLE
R

 5

T
A

LLE
R

 4

TA
LLE

R
 3

T
A

LLE
R

 2

S
U

M
IN

IS
T

R
O

T
A

LLE
R

 1

CAFETE.

TERCERA PLANTA,  ESC 1:200

6.78

4.25

5.22

4.89

4.00 7.00

13.00

29.45

3.63

3.66

3.65

3.56

3.50 6.30

15.30

2.00

4.00 2.007.30

17.30

4.35

3.55

3.64

2.35

5.15

5.15

4.15

2.45

3.66

2.45

3.50

4.00

2.00

5.88

A
B C D D'

A B C D D'

A B C D

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

6

1

4

5

5.09

PISO 3

NE. +8.80

PISO 3

NE. +8.80

PISO 3

NE. +8.80

B2

A
-2

B2

A-2

A1

A-1

A1

A-1

C3

A-3

A B C D E F G

4.204.13 4.133.20 3.20 4.20

C3

A-3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2.69

7.25

2.55

9.60

9.65

1.17

3.25

36.16

23.07

D4

A-4

D4

A-4

AÑODIA MES

INDICADOR NORTE

ARQUITECTO

PROYECTO

ELABORACION:

FECHA:
ESCALA:

LOCALIZACION:

CONTIENE

CONVENCIONES.

MP.

FIRMA ARQUITECTO

OBSERVACIONES

30 11 2016

UPZ 68 ISMAEL PERDOMO

Bogotá D.C. 

Barrio Ismael Perdomo 

1: 200

PLANTA PRIMER PISO

ARQ. JENNY ANGELICA ARIAS MENDEZ

Juan Fernando Garcia Bernal

Cod: 2000911081

FALSO PIMIENTO

ESPACIO PÚBLICO

TERRAZA VERDE

CENTRO DE ATENCIÓN

POBLACIÓN DESPLAZADA

EN EL BARRIO ISMAEL 

PERDOMO - OASIS

EJES
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